

	5.HI-6072/OX2107	L.S.				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	75,000.00	75,000.00
	6. HI-6100/OY2782	L.S.				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	75,000.00	75,000.00
	7.HI-6099/OX1414	L.S.				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	75,000.00	75,000.00
	8. HI-6626/A2T483	LS				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	75,000.00	75,000.00
	9.HI-1645/SFP-172	LS				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	75,000.00	75,000.00
	10.HI-4019/NMN-867	LS				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	75,000.00	75,000.00
	11.HI-819/SFP-120	LS				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	75,000.00	75,000.00
	12.HI-1423/SAE-208	LS				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	75,000.00	75,000.00
	13.HI-6500/SKX-310	LS				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	100,000.00	100,000.00
	14. HI-995/SFJ-777	LS				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	150,000.00	150,000.00
	15.HI-1019/SAE-181	LS				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	75,000.00	75,000.00
	16.HI-1154/SAE-303	LS				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	75,000.00	75,000.00
	17.HI-1589/SFP-972	LS				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	75,000.00	75,000.00
	18.HI-2375/SKX-248	LS				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	75,000.00	75,000.00
	19.HI-4427/SCY-868	LS				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	150,000.00	150,000.00
	20..HI-6071/OW-8597	L.S.				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	75,000.00	75,000.00
	21.HI-6070/NR-5759	L.S.				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	75,000.00	75,000.00
	22.HI-8098/OY1922	L.S.				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	150,000.00	150,000.00
	23.HI-4503/CLF-711	L.S.				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	100,000.00	100,000.00
	24.HI-4570/SCS-629	L.S.				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	75,000.00	75,000.00
	HI-6500/SKX-310	L.S.				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	100,000.00	100,000.00
	29.HI-6501/030610	L.S.				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	75,000.00	75,000.00
	30.HI-6502/SKX-322	L.S.				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	75,000.00	75,000.00
	31.HI-6623/FOG-414	L.S.				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	75,000.00	75,000.00
	32.HI-6620/FOJ893	L.S.				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	75,000.00	75,000.00
	33.HI-6619/FOK-793	L.S.				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	75,000.00	75,000.00
	34.HI-6621/FOJ817	L.S.				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	150,000.00	150,000.00
	35.HI-6624/FOH802	L.S.				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	75,000.00	75,000.00
	36.HI-6626/A2T483	L.S.				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	75,000.00	75,000.00
	37.HI-6628/A4E-684	L.S.				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	150,000.00	150,000.00
	38.HI-6629/A3O31	L.S.				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	75,000.00	75,000.00
	39.HI-6627/A35530	L.S.				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	150,000.00	150,000.00
	40.HI-6622/FOH764	L.S.				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	100,000.00	100,000.00
	41.HI-6625/A3O028	L.S.				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	75,000.00	75,000.00

		42.HI-6068/SBN-537	L.S.			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	100,000.00	100,000.00
		43.HI-1150/SFD-163	L.S.			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	150,000.00	150,000.00
		44.HI-1152/SFJ-614	L.S.			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	150,000.00	150,000.00
		45.MONTERO(030662)	L.S.			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	150,000.00	150,000.00
		46.LAND CRUISER SI G-284	L.S.			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	150,000.00	150,000.00
		47.HI-899/SJR-238	L.S.			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	150,000.00	150,000.00
		48.HI-1589/SFP-972	L.S.			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	150,000.00	150,000.00
		49.HI-3124/SAE-443	L.S.			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	150,000.00	150,000.00
		50.Motorcycle SA-3247	L.S.			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	150,000.00	150,000.00
		51.Motorcycle SA-3248	L.S.			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	150,000.00	150,000.00
		52.L2-1425	L.S.			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	500,000.00	500,000.00
		53.H2-199/SCU-824	L.S.			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	500,000.00	500,000.00
		54.H2-258/SAJ-245	L.S.			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	500,000.00	500,000.00
		55.H2-288/SAJ-351	L.S.			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	500,000.00	500,000.00
		56.H2-302/SAJ-234	L.S.			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	500,000.00	500,000.00
		57.H2-303/SAJ-317	L.S.			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	500,000.00	500,000.00
		58.H3-6454/SKY-668	L.S.			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	500,000.00	500,000.00
		59.Water Truck,H6-133/SAJ-307	L.S.			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	500,000.00	500,000.00
		60.HI-794	L.S.			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	250,000.00	250,000.00
		61.Z4-454	L.S.			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	250,000.00	250,000.00
		62.NI-2082	L.S.			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	500,000.00	500,000.00
		63.L2-1520	L.S.			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	500,000.00	500,000.00
		64.HI-3613/SCU-269	L.S.			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	200,000.00	200,000.00
		65.HI-3845/SCZ-5777	L.S.			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	200,000.00	200,000.00
		66.HI-6090	L.S.			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
		67.HI-4426/SHG-159	L.S.			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	150,000.00	150,000.00
		68.HI-4543/SAJ-362	L.S.			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	150,000.00	150,000.00
		69.HI-4555/SHH-532	L.S.			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	150,000.00	150,000.00
		F10210	L.S.			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	75,000.00	75,000.00
		F10210	L.S.			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	75,000.00	75,000.00
		H3-6767	L.S.			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	150,000.00	150,000.00
		HI-1365	L.S.			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	150,000.00	150,000.00
		HI-6329	L.S.			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	150,000.00	150,000.00
		70.SHH-509	L.S.			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	150,000.00	150,000.00

	SKX-382	L.S.				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	150,000.00	150,000.00
	71.T1-115	L.S.				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
	72.T-116	L.S.				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
	FiO210	L.S.				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	75,000.00	75,000.00
	FiO515	L.S.				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	75,000.00	75,000.00
	ASPHALT CONCRETE MIXER	L.S.				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	150,000.00	150,000.00
	ASPHALT KETTLE	L.S.				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	150,000.00	150,000.00
	ASPHALT CRACK SEALING MACHINE	L.S.				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	150,000.00	150,000.00
	JACKHAMMER (3uNITS)	L.S.				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	300,000.00	300,000.00
	DOOSAN POWER LIGHT Tower w/generator (J6-12	L.S.				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
	CHAINSAW (4)UNITS	L.S.				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	4.00	100,000.00	400,000.00
	ASPHALT BOILER (2)	L.S.				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	100,000.00	100,000.00
	WALK BEHIND VIBRATORY COMPACTOR	L.S.				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
	GENERATOR (2 units)	L.S.				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	100,000.00	100,000.00
	GRASSCUTTER (23 UNITS)	L.S.				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	100,000.00	100,000.00
	Z15-92 MCE Lane Marker	L.S.				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	230,000.00	230,000.00
	Concrete Cutter (2) units	L.S.				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	40,000.00	40,000.00
	Pick-Up	Unit				0	0.00		3		3	150,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	3.00	50,000.00	150,000.00
	FB	Unit	2			2	300,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00		1		1	150,000.00	3.00	150,000.00	450,000.00
						0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00		0.00

TESTING/LABORATORY/SURVEY/ENGINEERING/MAINTENANCE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

	Metro Count 5600 2MB Plus Combo Automatic Traffic	Unit	1			1	415,000.00				1	1	415,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	415,000.00	830,000.00
	Metro Count 5600 2MB Plus Automatic Traffic Classifier	Unit	1			1	200,000.00				1	1	200,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	200,000.00	400,000.00
	Metro Count 5600 2MB Plus or 2MB Regular Automatic Traffic	Unit	1			1	300,000.00				1	1	300,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	300,000.00	600,000.00
	Metro Count USB Communication Cable (1.8 meters)	Unit	2			2	18,000.00				2	2	18,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	4.00	9,000.00	36,000.00
	Road "O" Tubes (natural rubber formula w/inside diameter or 7/32" or approx. 5-3.5-7mm) 10mtrs./roll	roll	5			5	75,000.00					0	0.00		5	5	75,000.00		5		5	75,000.00	15.00	15,000.00	225,000.00	
	Figure & Road Cleat	pc.	30			30	27,000.00				30	30	27,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	60.00	900.00	54,000.00
	Center Lane Flap (Canvass)	pc.	10			10	8,000.00				10	10	8,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	20.00	800.00	16,000.00
	Chinese Finger	pc.	20			20	26,000.00				10	10	13,000.00			10		0	0.00		10		13,000.00	40.00	1,300.00	52,000.00
	Std. Road Nail (70mm)	pc.	100			100	30,000.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	100.00	300.00	30,000.00
	Vent End Plug	pc.	40			40	8,000.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	40.00	200.00	8,000.00
	Bitumen Road Tape (20 meters)	pc.	5			5	70,000.00				5	5	70,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	10.00	14,000.00	140,000.00
	Bitumen Road Tape (5 meters)	pc.	5			5	30,000.00				5	5	30,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	10.00	6,000.00	60,000.00
	Welded Battery Pack (6v)	Unit	3			3	30,000.00				2	2	20,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	5.00	10,000.00	50,000.00

		Trip Meter	Unit	1			1	86,000.00				0	0.00	1			1	86,000.00				0	0.00	2.00	86,000.00	172,000.00
		ROD (Aluminum & Wooden)	pc.	10			10	60,000.00		10	10	60,000.00				0	0.00	10			10	60,000.00	30.00	6,000.00	180,000.00	
		Safety Vest	pc.	120	20	20	160	96,000.00	20	20	20	60	36,000.00	120	20	20	160	96,000.00	20	20		40	24,000.00	420.00	600.00	252,000.00
		Shoes	pair	30			30	210,000.00		20		20	140,000.00	30		20	50	350,000.00				0	0.00	100.00	7,000.00	700,000.00
		T-Shirt Short Sleeves w/ Collar w/ logo	pc.	100		50	150	105,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	150.00	700.00	105,000.00
		Piercing caps with logo	pc.	100			100	70,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	100.00	700.00	70,000.00
		T-Shirt Long Sleeves with logo	pc.	150		50	200	140,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	200.00	700.00	140,000.00
		Various Construction Materials and maintenance and repair of Office Equipment and supply for the Traffic Counting	L.S				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	300,000.00	300,000.00
		Walk Meter, Surveyor's Wheel stanley	pc.	15			15	180,000.00	10			10	120,000.00		10		10	120,000.00			10	10	120,000.00	45.00	12,000.00	540,000.00
		Feasibility Study of By-Passes/Diversion/Road Opening and other road projects	L.S				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	3,600,000.00	3,600,000.00
		Feasibility Study of Flyovers, Interchanges, Underpasses, other National Roads	L.S				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	3,400,000.00	3,400,000.00
		Conduct Geotechnical Investigation (Sub-Surface Exploration) for various School Buildings CY-2017	L.S				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	18,205,784.00	18,205,784.00
		Measuring Tape, 50 meters	pc.	7		6	13	52,000.00	6	1	1	8	32,000.00		10	1	11	44,000.00			11	11	44,000.00	43.00	4,000.00	172,000.00
		Level/Tripod	pc.		6		6	222,000.00			6	6	222,000.00				0	0.00	8			8	296,000.00	20.00	37,000.00	740,000.00
		HP Designjet Belt T1100 for plotter	pc.	2			2	24,000.00				0	0.00		1		1	12,000.00				0	0.00	3.00	12,000.00	36,000.00
		PCS Formatter Board for Plotter	Unit				2	70,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	35,000.00	70,000.00
		Plotter	Unit				0	0.00		1		1	550,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	550,000.00	550,000.00
		Blue Print Machine	Unit			1	1	500,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	500,000.00	500,000.00
		GPS Survey Instrument BRX2 GNSS Receiver Branded	Unit			1	1	1,900,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	1,900,000.00	1,900,000.00
		Big TRS Machine	Unit		1		1	600,000.00				0	0.00		1		1	600,000.00				0	0.00	2.00	600,000.00	1,200,000.00
		Rubber Tube	pc.	5			5	75,000.00	5			5	75,000.00		5		5	75,000.00			5	5	75,000.00	20.00	15,000.00	300,000.00
		Skin Protector	pc.	15		20	35	175,000.00	15			15	75,000.00		15		15	75,000.00			15	15	75,000.00	80.00	5,000.00	400,000.00
		Eye Protector	pc.	15		20	35	210,000.00	15			15	90,000.00		15		15	90,000.00			15	15	90,000.00	80.00	6,000.00	480,000.00
		Fan for Plotter	pc.				0	0.00	2			2	24,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	12,000.00	24,000.00
		Wheel Meter	pc.			1	1	10,000.00		1	1	2	20,000.00	1			1	10,000.00		1	1	2	20,000.00	6.00	10,000.00	60,000.00
		Level Rod	pc.				0	0.00		1		1	4,000.00		1		1	4,000.00				0	0.00	2.00	4,000.00	8,000.00
		Tripod	pc.			2	2	20,000.00				0	0.00			1	1	10,000.00				0	0.00	3.00	10,000.00	30,000.00
		LPG Tank Refill & Accessories	set	10	10	10	30	105,000.00	12	10	10	32	112,000.00	10	10	10	30	105,000.00	10	10	10	30	105,000.00	122.00	3,500.00	427,000.00
		OXYGEN REFILL/ACETYLENE Gas	set	4	4	4	12	24,000.00	4	4	4	12	24,000.00	4	4	4	12	24,000.00	4	4	4	12	24,000.00	48.00	2,000.00	96,000.00
		Kneading Machine	Unit			1	1	1,000.00				0	0.00			1	1	1,000.00				0	0.00	2.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
		Applicator Machine	Unit			1	1	500,000.00				0	0.00			1	1	500,000.00				0	0.00	2.00	500,000.00	1,000,000.00
		Concrete Cutter	Unit			1	1	150,000.00				0	0.00			1	1	150,000.00				0	0.00	2.00	150,000.00	300,000.00

		PLATE COMPACTOR	Unit			1	1	40,000.00			0	0.00			1	1	40,000.00			0	0.00	2.00	40,000.00	80,000.00	
		Generator Set	Unit			1	1	100,000.00			0	0.00			1	1	100,000.00			0	0.00	2.00	100,000.00	200,000.00	
		Welding Machine	Unit			1	1	50,000.00			0	0.00			1	1	50,000.00			0	0.00	2.00	50,000.00	100,000.00	
		Aluminum Steel Ladder 24'	pc.			1	1	25,000.00			0	0.00			1	1	25,000.00			0	0.00	2.00	25,000.00	50,000.00	
		Aluminum Steel Ladder 12'	pc.			1	1	13,000.00			0	0.00			1	1	13,000.00			0	0.00	2.00	13,000.00	26,000.00	
		Grasscutter	Unit	2	2		4	80,000.00	2	2	4	80,000.00	2	2		4	80,000.00	2		2	40,000.00	14.00	20,000.00	280,000.00	
		LEAF BLOWER	Unit	1		1	2	36,000.00		1	1	18,000.00		1	1	2	36,000.00			0	0.00	5.00	18,000.00	90,000.00	
		Vibratory Compactor (Walk Behind)	Unit			1	1	500,000.00			0	0.00			1	1	500,000.00			0	0.00	2.00	500,000.00	1,000,000.00	
		Battery Charger	Unit			1	1	25,000.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	25,000.00	25,000.00		
		Boom Truck	Unit			0	0.00			1	1	6,500,000.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	6,500,000.00	6,500,000.00		
		Non-Insulated Aerial Work Platform w/hydraulic breaker,claw, compressor	Unit			0	0.00			1	1	6,800,000.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	6,800,000.00	6,800,000.00		
		Basket Truck	Unit			0	0.00			1	1	6,700,000.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	6,700,000.00	6,700,000.00		
		Jackhammer w/ compressor	Unit			0	0.00			1	1	300,000.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	300,000.00	300,000.00		
		GPS	Unit			0	0.00			2	2	12,000.00	2		2	4	24,000.00		2	2	4	24,000.00	10.00	6,000.00	60,000.00
		Thermoplastic Road Marking Machine w/ Pre-heater	Unit			0	0.00			0	0.00			1	1	2,000,000.00			0	0.00	1.00	2,000,000.00	2,000,000.00		
		Ready Mix (Asphalt/Concrete)	LS			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	6,000,000.00	6,000,000.00			
		Emulsified Asphalt (CSS-1)/DRUMS	LS			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		224.00	15,000.00	3,360,000.00		
		HOT ASPHALT (60/70)/DRUMS	LS			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		308.00	15,000.00	4,620,000.00		
		Reflectorized Rubberized Traffic Paint (White)/Gals.	LS			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		2,030.00	3,000.00	6,090,000.00		
		Thermoplastic Paint (White)	LS			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		1.00	6,000,000.00	6,000,000.00		
		Thermoplastic Paint (Yellow)	LS			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		1.00	3,000,000.00	3,000,000.00		
		Thermoplastic Paint (BLUE)	LS			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		1.00	3,000,000.00	3,000,000.00		
		GLASS BEADS	LS			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		1.00	1,500,000.00	1,500,000.00		
		Reflectorized Rubberized Traffic Paint (Yellow)/Gals.	LS			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		730.00	3,000.00	2,190,000.00		
		Primer	LS			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		1.00	1,500,000.00	1,500,000.00		
		Traffic Safety and Road Signs (Regulatory Signs, Prohibitory Restrictive Signs, Warning Signs, Guide/Informative Signs, Signs on Expressway, Traffic Instruction Signs, Hazard Marker, Guide Road Post & Delineators, Pavement Markings, Line Markings, Message & Symbols, Object Markings, Raised Pavement Markings, Anchor bolts w/nuts & washers, Traffic Cones, Road Barrier, Prismatic Sticker, Traffic Warning Signal,etc.)	LS			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		1.00	4,000,000.00	4,000,000.00		
		Selected Granular Materials	LS			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		1.00	2,960,000.00	2,960,000.00		
		Aggregate Base Course	LS			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		1.00	5,750,000.00	5,750,000.00		
		Pea Size Gravel	LS			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		1.00	1,000,000.00	1,000,000.00		
		Gravel G-3/4, G1	LS			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		1.00	1,000,000.00	1,000,000.00		

		Maintenance Paraphernalias & Uniforms (T-Shirts, Rubber Boots, Vest, Caps, Hard Hats, Rain Coats, etc)	LS				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	1,050,000.00	1,050,000.00
		Various Construction Materials (Portland Cement, Paints, CW Nails, RSB, GI Tie Wire, Plywood Lumber, Electrical Parts & Accessories, Grass Cutter Blades & nylon, JackHammer bits, Plumbing Accessories, Paint Brushes & Rollers, Paint Tray, Primer Paint, Paint Thinner etc.)	LS				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	3,000,000.00	3,000,000.00
		Embankment	LS				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	2,500,000.00	2,500,000.00
		Empty Sacks	LS				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	1,000,000.00	1,000,000.00
		Basic Highway Maintenance Equipment (Tools/Accessories)	LS				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	2,600,000.00	2,600,000.00
		Bridge Equipment Paint	LS				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	3,500,000.00	3,500,000.00
		Equipment/Minor Tools Repair	LS				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	1,200,000.00	1,200,000.00
		Minor Tools (Wheel Borrow, Shovel, Steel Mallet, Pick Mattock, Rake, Bolo, Crow Bar, Hammer etc.)	LS				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	1,200,000.00	1,200,000.00
		Bituminous Materials (Cold Mix, Pegacol, Rigicol)	LS				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	3,000,000.00	3,000,000.00
		Marshall Stability Apparatus		1			1	600,000.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	600,000.00	600,000.00
		Servo Hydraulic control console		1			1	1,500,000.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	1,500,000.00	1,500,000.00
		Flexural frame 300kn cap		1			1	800,000.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	800,000.00	800,000.00
		Automatic compression machine (compact line)		1			1	1,700,000.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	1,700,000.00	1,700,000.00
		Automatic compression machine (smartline)		1			1	1,500,000.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	1,500,000.00	1,500,000.00
		Automatic flexural and compression machine 250 and 15KN Cap		1			1	1,000,000.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	1,000,000.00	1,000,000.00
		CEMENT Autoclave		1			1	400,000.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	400,000.00	400,000.00
		Automatic programmable mortar mixer (automix)		1			1	400,000.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	400,000.00	400,000.00
		Flow table for mortar and building lime		1			1	300,000.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	300,000.00	300,000.00
		Vicatytic 2		1			1	300,000.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	300,000.00	300,000.00
		Digital Automatic direct residual large shear machine		1			1	1,000,000.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	1,000,000.00	1,000,000.00
		Multispeed digital automatic universal tester		1			1	300,000.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	300,000.00	300,000.00
		Automatic proctor/CBR Digital data		1			1	700,000.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	700,000.00	700,000.00
		Computerized controlled servopneumatic automatic dynamic triaxial system		1			1	1,000,000.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	1,000,000.00	1,000,000.00
		Automatic computerized odometer		1			1	600,000.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	600,000.00	600,000.00
		Automatic laboratory mixer 30 ltrs. Cap.		1			1	1,500,000.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	1,500,000.00	1,500,000.00
		Asphalt binder analyzers by the Ignition method (bitumix)		1			1	800,000.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	800,000.00	800,000.00
		Gynatory compactor (pavelab gyncomp)		1			1	500,000.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	500,000.00	500,000.00
		Pneumatic roller compactor (dyna comp)		1			1	200,000.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	1.00	200,000.00	200,000.00

	Wheel Tracking apparatus	1	1	200,000.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.00	200,000.00	200,000.00
	Ductility testing machine	1	1	500,000.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.00	500,000.00	500,000.00
	Dynamic testing system for road paving materials	1	1	300,000.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.00	300,000.00	300,000.00
	Testing sieve and shaker	1	1	300,000.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.00	300,000.00	300,000.00
	Speedy Moisture	1	1	200,000.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.00	200,000.00	200,000.00
	Universal testing machine	1	1	1,500,000.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.00	1,500,000.00	1,500,000.00
	Laboratory oven/incubator (binder)	1	1	200,000.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.00	200,000.00	200,000.00
	Digital balance 20kg x 1 g sensitivity	2	2	176,000.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	2.00	88,000.00	176,000.00
	Mechanical Heavy duty balance 20 kg x g sensitivity	2	2	300,000.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	2.00	150,000.00	300,000.00
	Coring Machine	2	2	500,000.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	2.00	250,000.00	500,000.00
	Non destructive soil/asphalt density gauge	1	1	400,000.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.00	400,000.00	400,000.00
	Asphalt standard tester	1	1	1,800,000.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.00	1,800,000.00	1,800,000.00
	Pycnometer btl. 1000 ml.	4	4	28,000.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	4.00	7,000.00	28,000.00
	Pycnometer btl. 500 ml.	4	4	26,000.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	4.00	6,500.00	26,000.00
	Beaker btl. 1000ml.	10	10	70,000.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	10.00	7,000.00	70,000.00
	Beaker btl. 500 ml.	10	10	50,000.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	10.00	5,000.00	50,000.00
	Digital Thermometer	5	5	25,000.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	5.00	5,000.00	25,000.00
	Mould Stability 4"o	30	30	150,000.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	30.00	5,000.00	150,000.00
	Briquette Mold 4")	30	30	150,000.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	30.00	5,000.00	150,000.00
	Water Bath	2	2	40,000.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	2.00	20,000.00	40,000.00
	Refrigerator 9ft. (laboratory use)	1	1	20,000.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
	Coring Machine engine only	2	2	130,000.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	2.00	65,000.00	130,000.00
	Absorbent reagent (cal. Carbide)	25	25	150,000.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	25.00	6,000.00	150,000.00
	Chemical sodium sulfate	25	25	25,000.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	25.00	1,000.00	25,000.00
	Sodium hydroxide	25	25	12,500.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	25.00	500.00	12,500.00
	Sodium sulfate	25	25	50,000.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	25.00	2,000.00	50,000.00
	Hammer	2	2	1,400.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	2.00	700.00	1,400.00
	Rubber Mallet	2	2	800.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	2.00	400.00	800.00
	Gas Mask	30	30	9,000.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	30.00	300.00	9,000.00
	Dessicator, 24mm	2	2	40,000.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	2.00	20,000.00	40,000.00
	Stirling rod glass 12"	4	4	12,000.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	4.00	3,000.00	12,000.00
	Laboratory gowns	25	25	25,000.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	25.00	1,000.00	25,000.00
	Color guide or color chart	1	1	35,000.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.00	35,000.00	35,000.00
	Graduated test btl. 500ml.	4	4	8,000.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	4.00	2,000.00	8,000.00